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201306030002
25130

06/03/2013
11:50:08

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20121217000
481740

201306200002
52510

06/20/2013
10:48:47

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130111000
015900

201307250003
02330

07/25/2013
10:53:14

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20121217000
481760

201306120002
41070

06/12/2013
12:52:57

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130319000
115060

201306130002
41860

06/13/2013
10:36:51

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130103000
004130

201307170002
89620

07/17/2013
10:16:50

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130319000
115040

201304010001
33340

04/01/2013
12:08:30

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Instr
#:20130123000
031310

Lot#:2031
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201304250001
68020

04/25/2013
11:52:58

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 107 Instr
#:20121217000
481730

Lot#:63
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

201304250001
68010

04/25/2013
11:52:57

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201306030002
25140

06/03/2013
11:51:49

COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20121217000
481750

Lot#:40
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II


