Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306030002 25130	06/03/2013 11:50:08	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20121217000 481740	
201306200002 52510	06/20/2013 10:48:47	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130111000 015900	
201307250003 02330	07/25/2013 10:53:14	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20121217000 481760	
201306120002 41070	06/12/2013 12:52:57	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130319000 115060	
201306130002 41860	06/13/2013 10:36:51	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130103000 004130	
201307170002 89620	07/17/2013 10:16:50	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130319000 115040	
201304010001 33340	04/01/2013 12:08:30	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136	Instr #:20130123000 031310	Lot#:2031 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201304250001 68020	04/25/2013 11:52:58	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	107	Instr #:20121217000 481730	Lot#:63 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
201304250001 68010	04/25/2013 11:52:57	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201306030002 25140	06/03/2013 11:51:49	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20121217000 481750	Lot#:40 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II